
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL
2024 middle school

BRAVES basketBALL

Date Day Opponent Location Time

January 15 Wednesday El Camino Real MS Home 4:00 PM

January 17 Friday Gonzales MS 4:30 PM

January 18 Saturday Milagro MS Home 10:00 AM

January 22 Wednesday El Dorado MS 4:30 PM

January 24 Friday Nina Otero MS Home 4:00 PM

January 25 Saturday Aspen MS 10:00 AM

January 27 Monday Mountain View MS Home 4:00 PM

January 29 Wednesday Memorial MS Home 4:00 PM

Jan 31 - Feb 1 Fri. - Sat. Taos MS Invite TBA

February 5 Wednesday Memorial MS 4:00 PM

February 7 Friday Pecos MS 4:00 PM

February 10 Monday Mandela Home 4:00 PM

February 11 Tuesday West Las Vegas MS 4:00 PM

February 12 Wednesday Ortiz MS 4:30 PM

February 13 Thursday Taos MS 4:00 PM
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